
REQUIRES 
SWITCH

(NOT INCLUDED)

10-YEAR LIMITED 
WARRANTY

1010
HARDWIRED 

ONLY

LEFT-ASSEMBLY 
AVAILABLE

(EXTRA FEE)

REPLACEABLE 
HEATING ELEMENT

LFLF
LIQUID-FILLED 

SYSTEM

JEEVES 
COLLECTION

SIRIO
COLLECTION

DEDE
DRY ELEMENT 

SYSTEM
HARDWIRED 

ONLY
LEFT-ASSEMBLY 
SPECIAL ORDER

DIGITAL HEAT 
CONTROLLER

(INCLUDED)

3-YEAR LIMITED 
WARRANTY

33

QUADRO
COLLECTION

DEDE
DRY ELEMENT 

SYSTEM
HARDWIRED 

ONLY
LEFT-ASSEMBLY 
SPECIAL ORDER

DIGITAL HEAT 
CONTROLLER

(INCLUDED)

3-YEAR LIMITED 
WARRANTY

33

VEGA
COLLECTION

DEDE
DRY ELEMENT 

SYSTEM
HARDWIRED 

ONLY
LEFT-ASSEMBLY 
SPECIAL ORDER

DIGITAL HEAT 
CONTROLLER

(INCLUDED)

3-YEAR LIMITED 
WARRANTY

33

ANTUS
COLLECTION

DEDE
DRY ELEMENT 

SYSTEM
HARDWIRED 

ONLY
LEFT-ASSEMBLY 
SPECIAL ORDER

DIGITAL HEAT 
CONTROLLER

(INCLUDED)

3-YEAR LIMITED 
WARRANTY

33

REQUIRES 
SWITCH

(NOT INCLUDED)

3-YEAR LIMITED 
WARRANTY

33
LEFT-ASSEMBLY 

AVAILABLE
(EXTRA FEE)

HARDWIRED 
ONLY

REPLACEABLE 
HEATING ELEMENT

LFLF
LIQUID-FILLED 

SYSTEM

TRADITIONAL 
COLLECTION

POLISHED BRUSHED MATTE BLACK OIL-RUBBED 
BRONZE

GLOSSY 
WHITE SATIN BRASS POLISHED 

GOLD
POLISHED 

NICKEL
BRUSHED 

NICKEL
CUSTOM 
COLOR

JEEVES STOCKED STOCKED STOCKED STOCKED STOCKED

SIRIO STOCKED STOCKED SPECIAL-ORDER STOCKED SPECIAL-ORDER STOCKED SPECIAL-ORDER SPECIAL-ORDER

QUADRO STOCKED STOCKED STOCKED SPECIAL-ORDER SPECIAL-ORDER SPECIAL-ORDER SPECIAL-ORDER SPECIAL-ORDER

VEGA STOCKED STOCKED STOCKED SPECIAL-ORDER STOCKED SPECIAL-ORDER SPECIAL-ORDER SPECIAL-ORDER

ANTUS STOCKED STOCKED

TRADITIONAL STOCKED STOCKED

SOLO STOCKED STOCKED

RADIANT STOCKED STOCKED MODEL-SPECIFIC MODEL-SPECIFIC MODEL-SPECIFIC

SWIVEL STOCKED STOCKED

O WP B SB PGMB PN BN RAL

STOCKED ITEM Finish is stocked for all 
models in this collection SPECIAL ORDER Finish is available as a special 

order for all models MODEL-SPECIFIC Finish is only available in select 
models within this collection

FIN
IS

HE
S

HEATED TOWEL RACKS

2021.6 PRICELIST

www.ambaproducts.com

$490–$1,670

$810–$1,490

$710–$1,850

$1,660–$2080

$2360 - $2600

$1080 - $1280

DEDE
DRY ELEMENT 

SYSTEM
PLUG-IN INTEGRATED 

SWITCH
2-YEAR LIMITED 

WARRANTY

22
HARDWIRED

RADIANT 
COLLECTION

$320–$840

SOLO 
COLLECTION INTEGRATED 

SWITCH

DEDE
DRY ELEMENT 

SYSTEM
PLUG-IN 

ONLY
ADJUSTABLE 
HEIGHT LEGS

FREESTANDING 2-YEAR LIMITED 
WARRANTY

22$340–$410

SWIVEL 
COLLECTION

DEDE
DRY ELEMENT 

SYSTEM
PLUG-IN 

ONLY
INTEGRATED 

SWITCH
2-YEAR LIMITED 

WARRANTY

22$330–$440



MODEL SKU OVERALL DIMENSIONS BARS LIST 
PRICE

H STRAIGHT HSP | HSB | HSMB | HSO | HSW W: 21 1/4” 
H: 18 3/4” 7  $490

H CURVED HCP | HCB | HCMB | HCO | HCW W: 21 1/4” 
H: 18 3/4” 7  $560

J STRAIGHT JSP | JSB | JSMB | JSO | JSW W: 21 1/4” 
H: 31 3/4” 6  $750

F STRAIGHT FSP | FSB | FSMB | FSO | FSW W: 21 1/4” 
H: 41 3/4” 7  $830

E STRAIGHT ESP | ESB | ESMB | ESO | ESW W: 21 1/4” 
H: 31 3/4” 12  $1,000

E CURVED ECP | ECB | ECMB | ECO | ECW W: 21 1/4” 
H: 31 3/4” 12  $1,100

K STRAIGHT KSP | KSB | KSMB | KSO | KSW W: 30 1/4” 
H: 27 3/4” 10  $1,130

L STRAIGHT LSP | LSB | LSMB | LSO | LSW W: 40 1/4” 
H: 27 3/4” 10  $1,210

C STRAIGHT CSP | CSB | CSMB | CSO | CSW W: 21 1/4” 
H: 36 3/4” 13  $1,230

C CURVED CCP | CCB | CCMB | CCO | CCW W: 21 1/4” 
H: 36 3/4” 13  $1,320

D STRAIGHT DSP | DSB | DSMB | DSO | DSW W:21 1/4” 
H: 53 3/4” 20  $1,500

D CURVED DCP | DCB | DCMB | DCO | DCW W: 21 1/4” 
H: 53 3/4” 20  $1,670

M SHELF MSP | MSB | MSMB | MSO | MSW
W: 21 1/4” 
H: 22 3/4” 
D: 15 1/4”

11  $1,110

A LADDER ASP | ASB | ASMB | ASO | ASW W: 21 1/4” 
H: 75 1/8” 5  $1,400

JEEVES COLLECTION

MODEL SKU OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS BARS LIST 

PRICE

S2121* S2121P | S2121B | S2121SB | S2121O W: 21 3/8” 
H: 23 3/8” 8  $810

S2133 S2133P | S2133B | S2133SB | S2133O W: 24 5/8” 
H: 35 1/8” 12  $1,130

S2142 S2142P | S2142B | S2142SB | S2142O W: 24 5/8” 
H: 44 5/8” 16  $1,340

S2921 S2921P | S2921B | S2921SB | S2921O W: 32 1/2” 
H: 23 3/8” 8  $1,000

S2933 S2933P | S2933B | S2933SB | S2933O W: 32 1/2” 
H: 35 1/8” 12  $1,260

S2942 S2942P | S2942B | S2942SB | S2942O W: 32 1/2” 
H: 44 5/8” 16 $1,490

SIRIO COLLECTION 

HEATED TOWEL RACKS

*S2121 & Q2016 MODELS COME INCLUDED WITH PUSH BUTTON ON/OFF PLATE COVER KIT (AE-PCK)

STOCKED



MODEL SKU OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS BARS LIST PRICE

SOLO-24 SAFSP-24 | SAFSB-24 | SAFSMB-24 W: 23 5/8” 
H: 38” 10 $340

SOLO-33 SAFSP-33 | SAFSB-33 | SAFSMB-33 W: 32 1/2” 
H: 38” 10 $410

SOLO COLLECTION

MODEL SKU OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS BARS LIST PRICE

T-2040 T-2040PN | T-2040BN W: 21” 
H: 43 1/8” 6 $1,280

T-2536 T-2536PN | T-2536BN W: 25 1/4” 
H: 35 1/4” 12 $1,080

TRADITIONAL COLLECTION

MODEL SKU OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS BARS LIST PRICE

A2056 A2056P | A2056B W: 23 5/8” 
H: 58 3/8” 32 $2,360

A2856 A2856P | A2856B W: 31 1/2” 
H: 58 3/8” 32 $2,600 

ANTUS COLLECTION

MODEL SKU OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS PANELS LIST PRICE

V2338 V2338P | V2338B | V2338MB | V2338W W: 21 1/4” 
H: 18 3/4” 8 $1,660

V2356 V2356P | V2356B | V2356MB | V2356W W: 21 1/4” 
H: 18 3/4” 12 $2,080

VEGA COLLECTION

MODEL SKU OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS BARS LIST PRICE

Q2016* Q2016P | Q2016B | Q2016MB W: 21 1/8” 
H: 18 7/8” 6 $710

Q2033 Q2033P | Q2033B | Q2033MB W: 24 3/8” 
H: 35 3/8” 12 $1,260

Q2042 Q2042P | Q2042B | Q2042MB W: 24 3/8” 
H: 44 3/4” 16 $1,490

Q2054 Q2054P | Q2054B | Q2054MB W: 24 3/8” 
H: 56 5/8” 20 $1,850

Q2833 Q2833P | Q2833B | Q2833MB W: 32 1/4” 
H: 35 3/8” 12 $1,460

Q2842 Q2842P | Q2842B | Q2842MB W: 32 1/4” 
H: 44 3/4” 16 $1,740

QUADRO COLLECTION
HEATED TOWEL RACKS

*S2121 & Q2016 MODELS COME INCLUDED WITH PUSH BUTTON ON/OFF PLATE COVER KIT (AE-PCK)

HEATED TOWEL RACKS

2021.6 PRICELIST

STOCKED



MODEL SKU OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS BARS LIST 

PRICE

J-D005 J-D005P | J-D005B W: 21 7/8” x H: 25 1/4” 5  $330

J-D006 J-D006P | J-D006B W: 21 7/8” x H: 29 1/8” 6 $370 

J-B003 J-B003P | J-B003B W: 25” x H: 29 1/8” 6 $340 

J-B004 J-B004P | J-B004B W: 25” x H: 37” 8 $440

SWIVEL COLLECTION

MODEL SKU OVERALL 
DIMENSIONS BARS LIST 

PRICE

RADIANT 
HARDWIRED 
STRAIGHT

RWH-SP | RWH-SB | RWH-SMB W: 24 3/8” x H: 33 1/2” 10  $410

RWH-SSB W: 24 3/8” x H: 33 1/2” 10 $490

RWH-SPG W: 24 3/8” x H: 33 1/2” 10  $840

RADIANT 
HARDWIRED CURVED RWH-CP | RWH-CB W: 24 3/8” x H: 33 1/2” 10  $410

RADIANT PLUG-IN 
STRAIGHT RWP-SP | RWP-SB W: 23 5/8” x H: 31 1/2” 10  $340

RADIANT PLUG-IN 
CURVED RWP-CP | RWP-CB W: 23 5/8” x H: 31 1/2” 10 $340 

RADIANT SQUARE 
HARDWIRED RSWH-P | RSWH-B W: 24 3/8” x H: 31 1/2” 10 $490 

RADIANT SQUARE 
 PLUG-IN RSWP-P | RSWP-B W: 23 5/8” x H: 31 1/2” 10 $410 

RADIANT SHELF RSH-P | RSH-B W: 24 3/8” x H: 19 1/8” 
 x D: 14” 8  $490

RADIANT SMALL

RWHS-SP | RWHS-SB | RWHS-SMB W: 20 3/8” x H: 21 1/4” 7  $320

RWHS-SSB W: 20 3/8” x H: 21 1/4” 7  $390

RWHS-SPG W: 20 3/8” x H: 21 1/4” 7  $670

RADIANT LARGE  
HARDWIRED 
STRAIGHT

RWHL-SP | RWHL-SB | RWHL-SMB W: 24 3/8” x H: 43” 12 $540 

RADIANT LARGE 
HARDWIRED CURVED RWHL-CP | RWHL-CB W: 24 3/8” x H: 43” 12 $540 

RADIANT LARGE 
HARDWIRED SQUARE RSWHL-P | RSWHL-B W:24 3/8” x H: 41 3/8” 12 $610  

RADIANT COLLECTION
HEATED TOWEL RACKS STOCKED



MODEL SKU LIST 
PRICE

HARDWIRED SMART 
SWITCH (WIFI) ATW-SS $95

HARDWIRED SMART 
SWITCH

BLACK COLOR KIT
ATW-SS-BL $10

HARDWIRED 
PROGRAMMABLE TIMER ATW-T24 $70

HARDWIRED  
PROGRAMMABLE TIMER 

BLACK COLOR KIT
ATW-T24-BL $10

PLUG-IN  
PROGRAMMABLE TIMER ATW-P24 $50

HARDWIRED 
COUNTDOWN TIMER ATW-CDT $70

COUNTDOWN TIMER 
BLACK COLOR KIT ATW-CDT-BL $10

HARDWIRED PILOT 
LIGHT SWITCH

WHITE: ATW-S-W 
ALMOND: ATW-S-A

$40

MODEL SKU LIST 
PRICE

DIGITAL HEAT 
CONTROLLER

ATW-DHC-P
ATW-DHC-B

ATW-DHC-MB
ATW-DHC-O
ATW-DHC-SB
ATW-DHC-W

$310

REMOTELY-
WIRED 

DIGITAL HEAT 
CONTROLLER

ATW-DHCR-P
ATW-DHCR-B

ATW-DHCR-MB
ATW-DHCR-O
ATW-DHCR-SB
ATW-DHCR-W

$310

MODEL SKU LIST PRICE

COVER PLATE 
KIT

AE-PCK-P
AE-PCK-B

AE-PCK-MB
AE-PCK-O
AE-PCK-SB
AE-PCK-W

$50

CONTROLLERS

COMPATIBLE
COLLECTION SKU LIST 

PRICE

JEEVES
(NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MODELS A / J / F)

AJ-BH-P 
AJ-BH-B

$120

SIRIO
AS-BH-P 
AS-BH-B

$120

QUADRO
AQ-BH-P 
AQ-BH-B

$130

VEGA
AV-BH-P 
AV-BH-B

$130

ANTUS
AA-BH-P 
AA-BH-B

$90

COMPATIBLE
COLLECTION SKU LIST 

PRICE

JEEVES
&

RADIANT 
SQUARE

AJ-DGP-P 
AJ-DGP-B 

AJ-DGP-MB 
AJ-DGP-O 
AJ-DGP-W

$20

RADIANT

AR-DGP-P 
AR-DGP-B 

AR-DGP-MB 
AR-DGP-SB

$20

AR-DGP-PG $40

BATHROBE HANGERS

DOUBLE GANG PLATES

*DIGITAL HEAT CONTROLLERS

*PLATE COVER KIT

ACCESSORIES

*DIGITAL HEAT CONTROLLER AND PLATE COVER KIT ARE ONLY COMPATIBLE 
WITH SIRIO / QUADRO / VEGA / ANTUS COLLECTION MODELS

HEATED TOWEL RACKS

2021.6 PRICELIST

STOCKED



HEIGHT: 31” 
BARS: 12MODEL E

CURVED 
EC*-16

STRAIGHT
ES*-16

STRAIGHT
ES*-12

16 1/2” Wide12 5/8” Wide 25 1/2” Wide

$1,070 $970 $900 

STRAIGHT
ES*-24
$1,160 

CURVED
EC*-24
$1,280 

HEIGHT: 36” 
BARS: 12MODEL C

CURVED 
CC*-16

STRAIGHT
CS*-16

STRAIGHT
CS*-12

16 1/2” Wide12 5/8” Wide 25 1/2” Wide

$1,320 $1,190 $1,100 

STRAIGHT
CS*-24
$1,430 

CURVED
CC*-24
$1,580 

HEIGHT: 53” 
BARS: 20MODEL D

CURVED 
DC*-16

STRAIGHT
DS*-16

STRAIGHT
DS*-12

16 1/2” Wide12 5/8” Wide 25 1/2” Wide

$1,710 $1,550 $1,420 

STRAIGHT
DS*-24
$1,840 

CURVED
DC*-24
$2,040 

MODEL H
CURVED 
HC*-16

STRAIGHT
HS*-16

16 1/2” Wide

$520 $460 

25 1/2” Wide
STRAIGHT
HS*-24

$560 

CURVED
HC*-24

$620 

HEIGHT: 18” 
BARS: 7

STRAIGHT
NS*-16

STRAIGHT
NS*-20

STRAIGHT
NS*-24

16 1/2” Wide 21 1/4” Wide 25 1/2” Wide

$1,940 $2,100 $2,310 

HEIGHT: 68 1/2” 
BARS: 28MODEL N

STRAIGHT       WS*-48

48” Wide

$1,360 

MODEL W HEIGHT: 27” 
BARS: 10

JEEVES
SPECIAL ORDERS

SPECIAL ORDERS

O WP B MB

S1716*
$1,058 

S1721*
$1,163 

S1733*
$1,637 

S1742*
$1,775 

S1754*
$1,900 

S1759*
$2,019 

S2116*
$1,092 

S2121** 
STOCKED ITEM

S2133 
STOCKED ITEM

S2142 
STOCKED ITEM

S2154*
$2,007 

S2159*
$2,148 

S2516*
$1,126 

S2521*
$1,249 

S2533*
$1,815 

S2542*
$1,979 

S2554*
$2,114 

S2559*
$2,264 

S2916*
$1,161 

S2921 
STOCKED ITEM

S2933 
STOCKED ITEM

S2942 
STOCKED ITEM

S2954*
$2,225 

S2959*
$2,386 

18 5/8” 23 3/8” 35 1/8” 44 5/8” 56 3/8” 61 1/8”

20
 5

/8
”

24
 5

/8
”

28
 1

/2
”

32
 1

/2
”

HEIGHT

W
ID

TH

SIRIO
SPECIAL ORDERS

**Dimensions: S2121: 21 3/4” x 23 1/3”— does not include Digital Heat Controller

O

P B

SBRAL

All special order items must be paid for up front or the Special Order Form 

must be completed by both Amba’s customer and their client. All special 

order items carry a 10-16 week lead time which begins on the date the 

deposit or special order form is received and approved by Amba Products.  

Once a deposit or Special Order form is received and approved, the orders 

are binding and cannot be modified or canceled for any reason. The Amba 

customer who places the order on behalf of their client is responsible for 

the cost of the product and payment is expected based upon the terms 

extended to Amba’s customer.

LEAD TIMES
10–16 WEEKS

 FROM RECEIPT OF PAYMENT 
FOR SPECIAL ORDERS

SHIPPING & 
HANDLING
NOT INCLUDED

ASTERISK (*) IN SKU TO 
BE REPLACED BY FINISH CODE

Prices Shown are for Polished and 
Brushed finishes, other finishes 
and RAL colors carry an extra cost



ANTUS
SPECIAL ORDERS

A1640* 
$1,857 

A1648* 
$2,120 

A1656* 
$2,408 

A1664* 
$2,693 

A1672* 
$2,962 

A1680* 
$3,251 

A2040* 
$1,939 

A2048* 
$2,222  

A2056 
STOCKED ITEM

A2064* 
$2,834 

A2072* 
$3,136 

A2080* 
$3,450 

A2440* 
$2,033 

A2448* 
$2,340 

A2456* 
$2,668 

A2464* 
$3,002 

A2472* 
$3,331 

A2480* 
$3,648 

A2840* 
$2,115 

A2848* 
$2,434 

A2856 
STOCKED ITEM

A2864* 
$3,433 

A2872* 
$3,507 

A2880* 
$3,872 

A3240* 
$2,180 

A3248* 
$2,544 

A3256* 
$2,929 

A3264* 
$3,312 

A3272* 
$3,692 

A3280* 
$4,058 

A3540* 
$2,269 

A3548* 
$2,655 

A3556* 
$3,066 

A3564* 
$3,476 

A3572* 
$3,864 

A3580* 
$4,280 

16 1/2” 23 1/2” 35 3/8” 44 3/4” 56 5/8” 56 5/8”

20
 3

/8
”

24
 3

/8
”

28
 1

/4
”

32
 1

/4
”

32
 1

/4
”

32
 1

/4
”

HEIGHT

W
ID

TH

P B

VEGA
SPECIAL ORDERS

V1819*
$1,276 

V1838* 
$1,796 

V1856*
$2,356 

V1875*
$2,990 

V2319*
$1,321 

V2338 
STOCKED ITEM

V2356 
STOCKED ITEM

V2375*
$3,230 

V2819*
$1,429 

V2838*
$2,126 

V2856*
$2,827 

V2875*
$3,625 

20 1/2” 39 1/8” 59 7/8” 76 5/8”

20
 3

/4
”

26
 1

/4
”

31
 3

/4
”

HEIGHT

W
ID

TH

W

P B

MBRAL

Q1616*
$1,215 

Q1621* 
$1,356 

Q1633* 
$1,664 

Q1642* 
$1,971 

Q1654* 
$2,286 

Q1659* 
$2,454 

Q2016** 
STOCKED ITEM

Q2021* 
$1,410 

Q2033 
STOCKED ITEM

Q2042 
STOCKED ITEM

Q2054 
STOCKED ITEM

Q2059* 
$2,554 

Q2416* 
$1,299 

Q2421* 
$1,464 

Q2433* 
$1,777 

Q2442* 
$2,120 

Q2454* 
$2,470 

Q2459*
$2,671

Q2816* 
$1,342 

Q2821* 
$1,490 

Q2833 
STOCKED ITEM

Q2842 
STOCKED ITEM

Q2854* 
$2,550 

Q2859* 
$2,766 

16 1/2” 23 1/2” 35 3/8” 44 3/4” 56 5/8” 61 3/8”
20

 3
/8

”
24

 3
/8

”
28

 1
/4

”
32

 1
/4

”

HEIGHT
W

ID
TH

QUADRO
SPECIAL ORDERS

**Dimensions: Q2016: 21 1/8” x 18 3/4”— does not include Digital Heat Controller

P B

MBRAL

RAL Colors, the European equivalent to Pantone Colors, are 
available in the Sirio, Quadro & Vega Collections.

WE ALSO OFFER PVD FINISHES AND CAN MATCH MANY 
MANUFACTURER'S FINISHES. PRICING AND LEAD TIME UPON REQUEST. 

RALRAL
HEATED TOWEL RACKS

2021.6 PRICELIST

Prices Shown are for Polished and 
Brushed finishes, other finishes 
and RAL colors carry an extra cost

Prices Shown are for Polished and 
Brushed finishes, other finishes 
and RAL colors carry an extra cost



COMPONENTS

RADIANT
STANDARD / LARGE SQUARE SMALL SHELF

BRACKET 
PACKS

AR-BP-P
AR-BP-B

AR-BP-MB
AR-BP-SB
AR-BP-PG

AR-BPSQ-P
AR-BPSQ-B

AR-BPSM-P 
AR-BPSM-B

AR-BPSM-MB 
AR-BPSM-SB
AR-BPSM-PG

AR-BPSH-P
AR-BPSH-B

LIST PRICE $50 $50 $50 $50 

VEGA/QUADRO
STANDARD

LONG
(+10mm / 3/8”)

BRACKET 
PACKS

AQV-BP-P
AQV-BP-B

AQV-BP-MB
AQV-BP-W

AQV-BPL-P
AQV-BPL-B

AQV-BPL-MB
AQV-BPL-W

LIST PRICE $70 $70 

TRADITIONAL
BRACKET PACKS HEATING ELEMENT

SKU AT-BP-PN
AT-BP-BN

T HE-150 watt

LIST PRICE $40 $120 

SWIVEL
2-BRACKET PACK 3-BRACKET PACK

SKU ASW-BP2 ASW-BP3

LIST PRICE $15 $20 

SIRIO
STANDARD

LONG
(+10mm / 3/8”)

BRACKET 
PACKS

AS-BP-P
AS-BP-B
AS-BP-SB
AS-BP-O

AS-BPL-P
AS-BPL-B
AS-BPL-SB
AS-BPL-O

LIST PRICE $70 $70 

ANTUS
STANDARD

BRACKET 
PACKS

AA-BP-P
AA-BP-B

LIST PRICE $70 

JEEVES
STANDARD

SHORT
(-10mm / 3/8”)

EXTRA-SHORT
(-10mm / 3/8”)

LONG
(+10mm / 3/8”)

BRACKET 
PACKS

AJ-BP-P
AJ-BP-B

AJ-BP-MB
AJ-BP-O
AJ-BP-W

AJ-BPS-P
AJ-BPS-B

AJ-BPS-MB
AJ-BPS-O
AJ-BPS-W

AJ-BPXS-P
AJ-BPXS-B

AJ-BPXS-MB
AJ-BPXS-O
AJ-BPXS-W

AJ-BPL-P
AJ-BPL-B

AJ-BPL-MB
AJ-BPL-O
AJ-BPL-W

LIST PRICE $70 $70 $70 $70 

HEATING
ELEMENT

J HE - 60 
Watt

J HE - 80 
Watt

J HE - 135 
Watt

J HE - 150 
Watt

J HE - 175 
Watt

J HE - 200 
Watt

J HE - 240 
Watt

LIST PRICE $80  $90  $90  $100  $110 $120 $120 

HEATED TOWEL RACKS
www.ambaproducts.com | (404)-350-9738

STOCKED


